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S 58,50
58,25
57,50
57,25
57,25
57,00
57,00
57,00
57,00
56,75
56,75
56,75
56,75
56,75
56,75
56,75
56,75
56,75
56,75
56,75
56,50
56,50
56,50
56,25
56,25
56,00
56,00
56,00
56,00
56,00
56,00
ohne Kranz
10a 55,75
55,75
55,75
55,75
55,75
55,75
55,75
55,75
55,75
55,75
55,75
55,75
55,75
55,75
55,75
55,50
55,50
55,50
55,50
55,50
55,50
55,50
55,50
55,50
55,50
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EMMENTALISCHES
SCHWINGFEST

Zaugg Thomas, S ***
Glarner Matthias, S ***
Sempach Matthias, S ***
Sempach Thomas, S ***
Stucki Christian, S ***
Kaser Remo, S
Luginbihl Hanspeter, S **
Graber Willy, S ***
Jampen Simon, T *
Gaggeler Adrian, S
Kappeler Niklaus, S
Meuter Adrian, S *
Moser Michael, S *
Salzmann Beat, S **
Schmid Reto, S **
Wiedmer Mathias, S **
Gerber Christian, S **
Habegger Heinz, S **
Luginbdhl Simon, S **
Schenk Patrick, S *
Fankhauser Kurt, S **
Aeschbacher Matthias, S *
Blatter Samuel, S *
Anderegg Simon, S ***
Tschanz Richard, S *
Kampf Simon, T **
Meyer Reto, S

Sommer Roman, S
Zurcher Kurt, S *
Sempach Stefan, T **
Wyss Kilian, S **

Tellenbach Martin, S *
Gehrig Damian, T *
Reusser Philipp, S *
Rolli Martin, S *

von Gunten Fabian, S
Allenbach Simon, S
Bohner Simon, S **
Battig Martin, S
Leuenberger Michael, S *
Reust Markus, S *
Salzmann Simon, S *
Weyermann Michael, S
Wittwer Josias, S
Waithrich Niklaus, S *
Camenzind Ivan, S
Flithmann Michel, S
Graber Alfred, S *
Scheuber Stefan, S
Urfer Simon, S *
Fankhauser Reto, S
Joss David, S

Michel Jonas, S *
Pulfer Thomas, S
Wiithrich Philip, S
Bronimann Christian, S
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1980
1985
1986
1985
1985
1996
1984
1984
1990
1991
1994
1985
1989
1986
1980
1988
1991
1985
1980
1994
1981
1992
1990
1986
1984
1984
1992
1992
1990
1985
1988

Eggiwil
Meiringen
Alchenstorf
Heimenschwand
Lyss
Alchenstorf
Aeschiried
Bolligen
Muhledorf BE
Walkringen
Reutigen

Erlach

Aeschlen b. Oberdies
Signau

Frutigen
Fankhaus (Trub)

Fankhaus (Trub)
Alchenstorf

Wasen im Emmental
Eggiwil

Heimisbach

Matten b. Interlaken
Unterbach BE
Freimettigen
Sigriswil
Dagmersellen
Wasen im Emmental
Eggiwil

Koppigen

Ruderswil

1983
1993
1992
1989
1990
1991
1980

Grasswil

Wasen im Emmental
Aeschlen b. Oberdies
Niedermuhlern
Habkern

Adelboden
Rumisberg
Kleinwangen

1984
1989
1991
1994
1994
1991
1990
1983
1983

Gurzelen
Bolligen
Lotzwil

Schangnau
Hasliberg Reuti
Ersigen

Biglen
Hohenrain
Gerzensee
Bowil

Hofen b. Thun

1985
1992
1992
1990
1994 Riggisberg
1994 Mirchel

1991 Champoz
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Ro6thenbach im Emment

Rothenbach im Emment

Reichenbach im Kande

Schafhausen im Emmen

W

(00 ET
108) BO
181) OA

+

7y ET + -

(200) SL

a74) OA +
121y BO

(147) ML

(149) ML

@y ET o
a14) BO +
(198) SL
0 ET
61y ET
129) BO
89 ET
9 ET
@9 ET
a7 OA
65 ET
@ ET
o ET
105) BO
1049) BO
33 BO
13 BO
180 OA
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617 ET

156) ML +
134 BO
03 BO
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® GA
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(1579 ML
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95 ET o
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@70 OA
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@ GA -+
(161 ML -
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k 55,50 Dummermuth Ueli, S 1995 Heimenschwand a® ET +
I 55,50 Gerber Marco, S 1991 Signau Gy ET +
m 55,50 von Weissenfluh Kevin, S * 1989 Hasliberg Hohfluh @37 BO
12a 55,25 Wyss Martin, S 1993 Grossaffoltern @02)SL o
b 55,25 Habegger Jurg, S * 1986 Fankhaus (Trub) @) ET o
c 55,25 Schenk Thomas, S 1990 Eggiwil ©6) ET
d 55,25 Luthi Tobias, S 1996 Linden @n ET o
e 55,25 Zgraggen Fabian, S Hochdorf ©® GA +
13a 55,00 Aellen Florian, S 1995 Gstaad @2 BO +
b 55,00 BlaserJan, T 1991 Derendingen @aen OA  +
c 55,00 Matti Jurg, S 1992 Blumenstein 122 BO +
d 55,00 Nageli Niklaus, S 1991 Hasliberg Reuti 125 BO  +
e 55,00 Walther Marcel, S 1994 Huttwil asn OA o
f 55,00 Zurcher Remo, S 1996 Ruedisbach 192 OA o
g 55,00 Graber Bruno, S ** 1985 Stettlen 45 ML
h 55,00 Zaugg Res, S * 1983 Konolfingen ©8 ET
i 55,00 Kropf Christoph, S 1988 Willadingen ars) OA  +
i 55,00 Roth Dominik, S 1996 Biberist (210) SL
k 55,00 Scheuner Michael, S * 1986 Bleiken b. Oberdiess 6y ET +
14a 54,75 Klossner Daniel, S 1990 Horboden 120 BO +
b 54,75 Kampf Peter, S 1987 Erlenbach im Simment @12 BO o
c 54,75 Walti Christoph, S * 1984 Boll ®n ET
d 54,75 Fankhauser Hans-Jakob, S 1982 Mirchel ey ET +
e 54,75 Klossner Adrian, S 1993 Frutigen 19 BO
f 54,75 Mosimann Fabian, S 1993 Signau 6y ET
g 54,75 Ramseier Fritz, S 1994 Siideren 62 ET
h 54,75 Riesen Julian, S 1989 Mamishaus (221) ML
i 54,75 Walchli Roger, S * 1986 Toffen i)y ML+
i 54,75 Blaser Roman, S * 1993 Signau ae ET
k 54,75 Kobel Lorenz, S 1990 Signau Gy ET o
I 54,75 Ramseier Thomas, S 1994 Siideren 63 ET +
m 54,75 Siegrist Silas, S 1992 Réthenbach im Emment ey ET  +
n 54,75 Streiff Moritz, S 1995 Ostermundigen @3 ML+
o 54,75 Stampfli Lorenz, S 1992 Innertkirchen @1y BO +
p 54,75 Walther Tobias, S 1989 Huttwil as) OA +
g 54,75 Staub Maél, S * 1988 Sonceboz-Sombeval ey JB o
15a 54,50 Berger Michael, S 1992 Milken 43 ML
b 54,50 Stucki Daniel, S 1989 Eggiwil ©®) ET
c 54,50 Burger Fredy, S * 1976 Kallnach @y SL o
d 54,50 Schopfer Andreas, S 1993 Marbach LU 69 ET
e 54,50 Steffen Konrad, T 1994 Koppigen ®) ET +
f 54,50 Gerber Thomas, S 1994 Eggiwil Gy ET +
g 54,50 Withrich Adrian, S 1990 Ruschegg Gambach @aey ML+
16a 54,25 Schmid Lars, S 1988 Oberthal ©8) ET
b 54,25 Karlen Matthias, S 1990 Habkern ) BO  +
¢ 54,25 von Kéanel Daniel, S 1981 Reichenbach im Kande @3 BO +
d 54,25 Wiedmer Thomas, S 1990 Fankhaus (Trub) oy ET +
e 54,25 Zehnder Jiurg, S 1993 Bern @0 ML+
f 54,25 Galli Markus, S 1993 Biglen @5 ET +
g 54,25 Gilgen Pierre, S * 1985 Corgémont e JB o
h 54,25 Rolli Stefan, S 1988 Niedermuhlern @2 ML+
i 54,25 Stucki Bruno, S 1995 Réthenbach im Emment ©s ET  +
j 54,25 Miller Marc, S 1992 Tschingel ob Gunten 129 BO +
k 54,25 Studer Stefan, S * 1985 Utzenstorf ) OA o
17a 54,00 Berger René, S ** 1985 Hasle-Riiegsau @) ET
b 54,00 Glauser Daniel, S 1992 Ruiedisbach ary OA
¢ 54,00 Hadorn Christian, S 1993 Eggiwil @ ET  +
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Kappeler Ruedi, S
Keller Fredy, S

Kobel Marcel, S
Leuenberger Marc, S
Stalder Jirg, S
Ruegsegger Ueli, S
Bartschi Florian, S
Arnold Thomas, S ***
Blaser Christian, S
Karlen Pascal, S
Mathys David, S
Mathys Simon, S
Zbinden Adrian, S
Freitag Jan, S

Bieri Roman, S
Bartschi Marco, S
Graber Banz, S
Kocher Beat, S *
Niederhauser Martin, S
Wiedmer Adrian, S
Mader Markus, S
Kampf Lorenz, S
Tschanz Christoph, S
Waber Lorenz, S
Hofstetter Christian, S
Schiuttel Stefan, S
Locher Alfred, S
Wiedmer Michael, S
Vonlanthen Cyril, S
Scheidegger Markus, S
Dick Alexander, S

Fankhauser Alexander, S

Gaumann Stefan, S
Klossner Sven, S
Liechti Stefan, S
Mathys Tobias, S
Mduller André, S
Reber Michael, S
Schiitz Hansueli, S
Seeberger Joél, S
Siegenthaler Marc, S
Siegrist Matthias, S
Steiner Dario, S
Trachsel Daniel, S
Wicki Nicolas, S
Willimann Stefan, S
Wittwer Beat, S
Wiithrich Marco, S
Zurbuchen Stefan, S
Hasler Lukas, S
Schild Sami, S
Sommer Martin, S
Amrein Thomas, S
Bleicker Roman, S
Reber Daniel, S
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1989
1995
1996
1991
1990
1995
1996

1996
1983
1988
1995
1995
1995
1994
1996
1988
1976
1992
1996
1990
1990
1990
1989
1996
1994
1996
1996
1996
1989
1995
1989
1996
1996
1984
1993
1994
1996
1995
1992
1996
1994
1996
1993
1993
1995
1990
1995
1989
1995
1993
1995
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Reutigen

Ringoldswil
Trubschachen

Ruthi b. Lyssach
Eggiwil

Lauperswil

Sumiswald

Buttisholz
Trubschachen
Boltigen

Burgdorf

Walliswil b. Wangen
Mamishaus

Erlach

Langnau im Emmental
Sumiswald

Bolligen

Arch

Hoéfen b. Thun
Fankhaus (Trub)
Schwarzenburg
Sigriswil

Langnau im Emmental
Sigriswil

Huttwil

Oberthal

Langnau im Emmental
Fankhaus (Trub)
Nidau

Oberdiessbach
Bietigen

Trub

Hautligen

Horboden

Langnau im Emmental
Walliswil b. Wangen
Tschingel ob Gunten
Wyssachen
Reichenbach im Kande
Kippel

Walliswil b. Wangen

Roéthenbach im Emment

Zollbriick

Lauenen b. Gstaad
Roggwil BE

Pfaffnau
Trubschachen
Wasen im Emmental
Habkern
Innertkirchen
Unterbach BE
Wasen im Emmental
Ballwil

Treiten

Zweisimmen
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a5 BO
18) BO
@) ET
@a76) OA
@ ET
60 ET
ay ET
@ GA
@) ET
17 BO
“8) ET
a79) OA
(165) ML
(196) SL
a4 ET
12 ET
(148) ML
(11) SL
(153) ML

+ + + o o

+ 0 + O + + + + O +

(09 ET  +

(219) ML o
(17 BO
) ET
38 BO
a72) OA
) ET
@) ET
©) ET
(201) SL
3 ET
(195) SL
0 ET
26) ET
(215) BO
@ ET
@a78) OA
23 BO
6) ET
130 BO
(2149 BO
183) OA
@ ET
@) ET
132 BO
190 OA
@a91) OA
@ ET
@9 ET
142 BO
10 BO
(128) BO
@ ET
@ GA
(193) SL
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Unfall
ausg.
ausg.
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ausg.
ausg.
ausg.
ausg.

ausg.

+ + o +

ausg.
ausg.
o ausg.

ausg.
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-+ o0 ausg.
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(126) BO o -
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0

o - ausg.
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ausg.
ausg.

ausg.

o + + o +
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ausg.
ausg.
ausg.

o - ausg.
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Aeschlen b. Oberdies
Wasen im Emmental
Corgémont
Ruderswil

Wasen im Emmental
Aeschlen b. Oberdies
Gurmels

Sighau

Kirchdorf BE
Oberthal

Wasen im Emmental
Biel/Bienne
Kleindietwil

Benken

Renan BE

Hautligen

Worb

Madiswil

Lotzwil

Grinen

Fankhaus (Trub)
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27a 34,75 Kestenholz Christian, S 1989
b 34,75 Rothlisberger Marcel, S 1994

28a 34,50 Hohermuth Dylan, S 1996
b 34,50 Reber Christian, S 1990
c 34,50 Rothlisberger Patrick, S 1996
d 34,50 Scheidegger Michael, S 1990
e 34,50 Widmer Michael, S 1995
f 34,50 Waithrich Marco, S 1991

29a 34,25 Brunner Roman, S 1993
b 34,25 Engel Manfred, S 1993
c 34,25 Grossen Rolf, S 1995
d 34,25 Heynen Pascal, S 1993
e 34,25 Holtschi David, S 1996
f 34,25 Kamer Ruedi, S

30a 34,00 Charotton Steve, S 1976
b 34,00 Graf Markus, S 1995
c 34,00 Schneider Roman, S 1996

31 8,75 Brugger Christoph, S * 1992

32 8,50 Siegenthaler Fritz, S * 1982

33a 0,00 Brunner Marcel, S * 1983
b 0,00 Siegenthaler Matthias, S ** 1985
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@8 ET
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4 ET
69 ET
69 ET
(162) ML
©3) ET
(144) ML
a9 ET
@) ET
(197) SL
225 GA
@y ET
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3 ET
(159) ML
169) OA
184y OA
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ausg.

-0 ausg.
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-0 ausg.
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oo ausg.
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Unfall

Unfall
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